RECEIVED
LANDIS DRILLING COMPANY
POST OFFICE BOX 3579 |
MIDLAND, TEXAS 79702 MAR 171982
O.C.D.

ARTESIA, OF
ADDRESS 207 south 4th St., ArtesgggAN. M

OPERATOR Yates Petroleum Corporation

LEASE NAME anderson "CS" #2 WELL NO. 2 FIELD
LOCATION 1650' FSL & 1980' FEL, Sec. 14, T18S5, R24E, Eddy County, New Mexico

ANGLE DISPLACEMENT
DEPTH INCLINATION DEGREES DISPLACEMENT ACCUMULATED
396 1-1/4 ) 8.64 8.64
571 1 3.05 11.69
919 1-1/2 9.11 20.80
1043 1-3/4 3.79 24.59
1221 2 ! 6.21 30.80
1443 1=1/2 5.81 36.61
1821 3/4 4.95 41.56
2289 ’ 1/2 . 4.09 45.65
2764 1/2 4.15 49.80
3300 3/4 7.02 56.82
3800 3/4 6.55 63.37
4300 1 8.73 72.10
4792 2-1/2 21.46 93.56
4938 2 5.10 98.66
5413 1 8.29 106.95
5888 1 8.29 115.24
6266 1 6.60 121.84
6392 3/4 1.65 123.49
7342 1 16.58 140.07
7851 1 8.88 148.95
7912 "1 1.06 150.01
8438 1-1/4 11.48 161.49
8750 1-3/4 9.53 171.02

I hereby certify that the above data as set forth is true and correct to the best of my
knowledge and belief.
LANDIS DRILLING COMPANY
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1ILE President

AFFIDAVIT:

Before me, the undersigned authority, appeared  Fred Landis known to me to be

i \ webelow, who on ' swosition, under oath states

serson whose name is subscribed herebelow, who on making devosition,
tpgt‘he is acting for and in behalf of the Operator of the well }dvnt\f1od Qhovc. and that
to the best of his knowledge and belief such well was not intentionally deviated from the

true vertical whatsoever.
APPTDANY '/ STIGNATURL

Sworn and subscribed to in my prescnce on this the 22nd  day of _pecemper v 1981
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